Vandegrift
Cole Sherwood
Andrew Tan
Jack Wehman
Sho Kato

Colin Slater

Highland Park
Randall Fojtasek
Jack Watson
Christian Clark
Hudson Weibel

Thompson Huthnance

Lubbock Cooper I
Mason Roberts
Aston Castillo
Chandler Davis
Hudson Carper
Cash Blount

Champion Navy
Jacob King

Roy Barrera
Zach Heffernan
Daniel Stripling

Lubbock Cooper |

Mitchell Hudgens

Bladen Samaniego
Ben Skero

Landry Schmoker

Alex Bateman

5A Preview

307
76
77
77
77
79

299
72
77
73
77
80

306
73
74
81
78
86

307
75
75
80
77

326
80
80
83
83
88

296
70
73
75
80
78

309
79
74
79
77
81

302
73
76
76
82
77

305
78
78
73
76

312
72
76
81
83
83

White Wing GC / par 72 / Mar — 2020

603
146
150
152
157
157

608
151
151
152
154
161

608
146
150
157
160
163

612
153
153
153
153

638
152
156
164
166
171



Alamo Heights
Tanner Lundgren
Josiah Gonzalez
Bryce Womack
Nicholas Wheeler
Chris Scott

College Station
Anthony Rubino
Austin Hassell
Sam Schmidt
McKane Kiser
Elliot Miller

Canyon Randall
Jerry Montano
Wyatt Provence
Stetson Provence
Caden Conrad
Jacob Motano

Pioneer

Ryan Bagwell
Luis Chavez
Chris Villareal
Gabriel Guerrero
Ryan Montoya

Veterans Memorial |

Nicholas Balboa
Tanner Johnson
Steven Barrera
Advait Modak
Nicolas Trujillo

324
79
82
83
81
82

331
84
84
81
82
91

336
81
80
85
91
90

341
78
87
89
88
88

336
82
81
86
87
86

328
74
81
83
90
90

325
78
81
84
85
82

320
79
83
81
77
87

322
79
80
80
83
83

335
83
86
84
83
85

652
153
163
166
171
172

656
162
165
165
167
173

656
160
163
166
168
177

663
157
167
169
171
171

670
165
167
170
170
171

14
35
48
59
66

32
39
39
48
68

27
35
44
51
75

22
48
53
59
59

10
39
48
55
55
59



Marble Falls
Waylon Hibbitts
Blake Turner
Grant Norris
Evan Pool
Isaiah Ramirez

Champion White
Gio Guerra
Brady Weekley
Antonio Gaubatz
Will Williamson
Turner Rey

Friendswood
Joe Reyes

Jake Burke
Nathan Grissom
Will Hunt
Adam Genzer

Dripping Springs
Tanner Wardlaw
Coy Needham
Luke Ezell

Lane Johnson

Weiss

Ali Williams
Darian Ruiz
Dwight Lising
Dylan Hansen
Luke Williams

339
81
85
83
90
104

336
76
84
88
88
95

345
89
88
87
83
97

353
85
85
93
100

359
85
83
97
96
95

335
80
81
88
86
89

340
83
84
85
88
92

333
76
83
85
91
89

338
84
85
85
84

337
77
82
86
92
97

674
161
166
171
176
193

676
159
168
173
176
187

678
165
171
172
174
186

691
169
170
178
184

696
162
165
183
188
192

11
29
44
59
72
88

12
26
51
68
72
83

13
39
59
66
71
82

14
53
55
76
80

15
32
39
79
84
87



Sharyland

Dylan Killelea
Joshua Rios
Orlando Deandar
Ryan Silva

Ander Erana

Veterans Memorial Il
Robert Saldana
Kissemil Lopez
Kaedin Fimbres

Eric Lopez

Blake Stephens

Individuals
Vishnu Sadagopan
HS Chang
Pierce Johnson
Sam Dossey
Luke Jasinski
Carson Vickers
Trent Pollard
Logan Sanders
Derek Zungia
Dylan Sullivan
Jake Garza

359
83
90
94
92
102

411
93

103
105
110
119

70
75
75
74
80
81
81
92
83
111
122

357
87
90
91
97
89

389
83
100
99
107
109

70
71
73
75
76
80
81
81
93
94
115

716
170
180
185
189
191

800
179
203
204
217
218

140
146
148
149
156
161
162
173
176
205
237

16
55
78
81
85
86

17
77
89
90
93
94



